
DATE

CCHS Volleyball Schedule
OPPONENT TIME

AUG. 2

AUG. 12

FHU PLAY DAY

LOCATION

AUG. 18

AUG. 19

AUG. 21

AUG. 22-23

AUG. 25

AUG. 26

AUG. 28

SEPT. 2

SEPT. 4

SEPT. 6

SEPT. 9

FHU 1:00 PM

CCHS PLAY DAY

HALLS

MARTIN WESTVIEW

OBION COUNTY

MEMPHIS TOURNAMENT

SOUTH GIBSON

GIBSON COUNTY

MILAN

TCA

DYERSBURG

OXFORD TOURNAMENT

DYER COUNTY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

MEMPHIS

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

OXFORD

HOME

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBD

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBD

5:00 PM

SEPT. 11

SEPT. 15

SEPT. 16

SEPT. 18

SEPT. 23

SEPT. 25

SEPT. 27

SEPT. 30

OCT. 2

OBION COUNTY

SOUTH GIBSON

MARTIN WESTVIEW

MILAN

DYERSBURG

COVINGTON

CCHS TOURNAMENT

DYER COUNTY

LEXINGTON

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBD

5:00 PM

5:00 PM


